

Shape the Future of Heart Rhythm Care

Your Legacy, Your Impact

Become a HRS Legacy Society member to help drive cutting-edge research, foster

innovation, and improve care for patients living with heart rhythm disorders — creating a lasting impact for generations to come.

Membership in the HRS Legacy Society is reserved for visionary individuals who contribute \$50,000 annually or confirm a planned gift through their estate plans.

HRSonline.org/Donate



Legacy Society Member Benefits:

- **Premier Access Package:** Complimentary registration to the annual Heart Rhythm and HRX meetings, plus a lifetime HRS365 Passport subscription.
- VIP Access: Reserved seating, donor lounge entry, and exclusive Opening Plenary keynote speaker Q&A.
- Exclusive Invitations: Special gatherings such as the Legacy Society Breakfast and the Heart Rhythm Gala.
- **Special Recognition:** Acknowledgment on the HRS website, at events, and in donor publications.
- **Insider Updates:** Personalized correspondence on the Society's latest innovations, milestones, and strategic progress.

Your support drives the future of heart rhythm care. Make your mark today.

HRSonline.org/Donate